
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 01 for Marvin ES Preconstruction SRVS LLB – School Demo & Site Investigations, (LB25-0186-50-00-P1), PCL Construction Services, Inc. 
Registration page views 141
Registered participants 26
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 1
Start time 11/21/24, 10:36:32 AM
End time 11/21/24, 10:37:11 AM
Meeting duration 38s
Average attendance time34s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN)Role Registration First NameRegistration Last NameRegistration Email Organization Contact Number
Evan McCray 11/21/24, 10:36:36 AM11/21/24, 10:37:11 AM34s emccray@local1184.comemccray@local1184.comAttendeeEvan McCray emccray@local1184.com Liuna Local 1184 9518978076

Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com BA Local 500 (619)6296413
Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com Heat & Frost Insulators Local 5 626 224 0471
Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org LU206 6198944604
Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501
ChristopherBrisson bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 7149368843

Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 213-305-5136
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569 6198329757

Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com Teamsters Local Union 619-990-7193
Chris Betancourtcbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 6465280130
Adrian Lopez-Rojasadrianl@roofers45.org local 45 roofers ,waterproofers 6199408122
Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org Laborers Local 0089 (858) 585-0078

Jose Sanchez
jose@plastertender1414.co
m Plaster Tenders Local 1414 909-622-8500

David Zepeda david.zepeda@dc36.org DC36 6198619484

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez
matthew@sdbuildingtrades.
com

San Diego Building & Construction Trades 
Council 6197312177

Jaime Thompson jaime@t3contractors.com T3 Contractors Corp (951) 483-1912
Obe Juarez ojuarez@pecsd.com Precision Electric Company 619.390.2991 
Holly Embleton holly@cutncore.com Cut N Core 8585606627
David Johnson djohnson@local229.org President/Business Agent Local 229 6195081408
luis vazquez lgvazquez@ua345.org UA Local 345 (626) 253-1091
Rhonda Bradfute hr@pecsd.com PEC 6199969672
Jeremy Tatum pe@pecsd.com precision electric company 619-390-2991

Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org IUOE local 12 (626)788-6482



ChristopherAllen callen@wscarpenters.org
Western States Regional Council of 
Carpenters 6196299134

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave TimeDuration Email Role
Evan McCray 11/21/24, 10:36:36 AM11/21/24, 10:37:11 AM34s emccray@local1184.comAttendee


